Mt. Spokane High School & Mountainside Middle School
Bus Line Up=

RED: Meadow Ridge/Colbert Elementary — Woolard Post Office — North Glen

Drop Off Time Hub Location

5:23 pm Fairview Dr & Lowe Rd.

5:25 pm Lowe Rd & N Peone Pines Dr.
5:26 pm Mt Spokane Park Dr & Yale Rd
5:30 pm Meadow Ridge Elementary

5:34 pm Colbert Elementary

5:40 pm Woolard rd & Yale Rd Post Office
5:50 pm Northglen Ct & Northglen Dr.
5:56 pm Norwood Rd & Newport Rd

5:58 pm E Carney Rd & Newport Rd

BLUE: Mt. Spokane Park Dr — Madison — Day Mt. Spokane Rd

Drop Off Time Hub Location

5:26 pm Peone Rd & Mt. Spokane Park Dr.

5:30 pm Forker Rd & Mt. Spokane Park Dr.

5:32 pm Mt. Spokane Park Dr. & Cooper Rd.

5:39 pm Mt Carlton & Mt. Spokane Park Dr.

5:42 pm N Holcomb & N Mt Spokane Park Dr.
5:47 pm E Peone valley Ln & N Madison Rd

5:53 pm E Randall Rd & N Day Mt Spokane Rd
6:00 pm E Day Mt Spokane Rd & E Greenbluff Rd

6:03 pm N Day Mt Spokane Rd & N Dunn Rd




Mt. Spokane High School & Mountainside Middle School

Bus Line Up=

YELLOW: Midway Elem - Hilltop - Wild Rose/Perry - Farwell/Addison

Drop Off Time Hub Location

5:30 pm Colbert Rd @ Colbert Presbyterian Church
5:32 pm Colbert Rd & Kimberly Rd

5:33 pm Hill & Judy

5:35 pm Pine Needle & Hilltop

5:38 pm Golden Rd & Azure

5:41 pm Midway Elementary

5:44 pm Handy & Astor

5:49 pm Whispering Springs Ln & Perry Rd

5:52 pm Wild Rose & Perry Rd

GREEN: Hill-n-Dale/Cedar Creek Apts - Argonne/Doak - Peone/Morrill - Mead Takesa

Ecr::gt%f; Hub Location

5:25 pm Farwell & Market St

5:30 pm Boys & Girls Club

5:35 pm N Newport Hwy & N Nevada St

5:40 pm Colton & Jay Ave (Hill-n-Dale Apartments)
5:44 pm Shiloh Hills Elementary

5:47 pm Magnesium & Nevada (Bowling Alley Parking Lot)
5:50 pm Westview & Morton Ct (Deer Run Apartments)
5:56 pm Stoneman & Fairview

6:00 pm Argonne Rd & Doak Rd.

6:05 pm Peone & Morrill

6:08 pm Freya & 2nd Ave




Mead High School & Northwood Middle School

Bus Line Up= :
'?i';:z iy Hub Location
5:23 pm Mill & Hastings (Woodhaven Apartments/Arrowhead Point
5:28 pm Dartford & Hazard
5:32 pm Dartford & Austin
5:35 pm Dartford & Ballard
5:38 pm Dartford & Monroe
5:40 pm Austin & Monroe
5:50 pm Hazard & Monroe
6:00 pm Austin & Wild Rose
BROWN: Wanderemere GC - Pine River Park - Gleneden - Shady Slope/Winger
%r:‘g o Hub Location
5:05 pm Hastings & Mayfair (NW students only)
5:25 pm Wandermere Golf Course
5:27 pm Greenleaf & Little Spokane (Pine River Park)
5:29 pm Cincinnati St & Columbus St
5:31 pm Glencrest Dr & Cincinnati St
5:32 pm Glencrest Dr & Edencrest Dr
5:33 pm United Methodist Church (Gleneden Neighborhood)
5:36 pm Midway Elementary
5:40 pm Handy & Astor Ct
5:50 pm E Winger Rd & N Shady Slope Rd




Mead High School & Highland Middle School
Bus Line Up=

SILVER: Regina/Whitworth - Graves/Colfax - Winchester/Guinevere

Drop Off Time | Hub Location

5:07 pm 2210 W North Five Mile Rd (Highland Stop ONLY)

5:08 pm W North Five Mile Rd & Toni Rae Dr (Highland Stop ONLY)

5:25 pm Regina & Whitworth Dr.

5:30 pm Ivanhoe & Graves

5:34 pm Weipert Dr. & Whitehouse & Price Ave

5:38 pm Graves & Colfax

5:43 pm Winchester & Guinevere (Camelot)

5:47 pm Center Rd & Pittsburg St

PURPLE: Dorset/Rutter Park Way - Prairie View Elementary - Cascade Way/Five Mile

Drop Off
Time

Hub Location

5:07 pm 2210 W North Five Mile Rd (Mead High School ONLY)

5:10 pm N Five Mile Rd & Hawthorne Rd (Mead High School ONLY)

5:25 pm Prairie View Elementary

5:27 pm Edna & Oak & Johannsen Rd

5:30 pm Cedar & Strong Rd

5:34 pm Volunteer Fire Station (Strong & Five Mile Rd)

5:36 pm Sicilia Ct & Cascade Way

5:40 pm W Gail Jean & W North Five Mile Rd

5:44 pm W Marc Dr & W Waikiki Rd

5:53 pm N Dorset Rd & W Rutter Park Way

5:58 pm N Golden Pond Ln & W Waikiki Rd

5:59 pm N Hemlock St & Waikiki Rd




